
Exhibit A - Amortization of City's Investment

City Investment 5,664,639.00$                         

Agreement Unamortized

End of Year Balance

1 5,475,817.70$                         

2 5,286,996.40$                         

3 5,098,175.10$                         

4 4,909,353.80$                         

5 4,720,532.50$                         

6 4,531,711.20$                         

7 4,342,889.90$                         

8 4,154,068.60$                         

9 3,965,247.30$                         

10 3,776,426.00$                         

11 3,587,604.70$                         

12 3,398,783.40$                         

13 3,209,962.10$                         

14 3,021,140.80$                         

15 2,832,319.50$                         

16 2,643,498.20$                         

17 2,454,676.90$                         

18 2,265,855.60$                         

19 2,077,034.30$                         

20 1,888,213.00$                         

21 1,699,391.70$                         

22 1,510,570.40$                         

23 1,321,749.10$                         

24 1,132,927.80$                         

25 944,106.50$                             

26 755,285.20$                             

27 566,463.90$                             

28 377,642.60$                             

29 188,821.30$                             

30 -$                                           


